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Fast Five 2024 · Fast Five U13 Male

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 01 Nov 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 03 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Tides

Sun 03 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Titans Tiger Sharks
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 08 Nov 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 10 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Titans

Sun 10 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Tides Tiger Sharks
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 17 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Tiger Sharks

Sun 17 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Titans Tides
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 24 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Tides

Sun 24 Nov 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Titans Tiger Sharks
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 29 Nov 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Titans

Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Tides Tiger Sharks

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 06 Dec 2024

Clarence Aquatic Centre YMCA

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:30 Pool 3 Seals Tiger Sharks

Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:30 Pool 4 Titans Tides
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